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                   COORPAROO STATE SCHOOL             Term Planner—Semester 1, Term 2, 2026 

Day   
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

 
Sunday Month & 

Week  

April 
Week 1 

20 

 

DAY ONE 

TERM 2 

21 

 
 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 
School ANZAC Day 

Ceremony 1(Hall) 

P-2:  9:15-9:45am 

 
School ANZAC Day 

Ceremony 2 (Hall) 

Yr3-6: 10:15-10:45 

25 

 

ANZAC DAY 
(March, Baragoola 

Street, 7:45am) 

26 

April/May 
Week 2 

27 

 

 

28 

District Cross 
Country 

 

SCHOOL PHOTOS 

DAY 1 

29 

 

 

 

SCHOOL PHOTOS 

DAY 2 

30 

 

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

3 

May 
Week 3 

4 

LABOUR DAY 

 
National Road Safety 

Week 
(5-12 May) 

 

5 

 

P&C Mtg, 6pm  

 

6 

 

 

CSS Basketball 

Trials 

 

 

7 

 

 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 10 

 

MOTHERS’ 

DAY 

May 
Week 4 

11 

Yr6 Aspire Higher 
Workshop 

 

National 

Families Week 

(11-17 May) 

 

12 

 

 

 

CSS Cricket Trials 

13 

 

 

 

14 

 

 

 

15 

 

Walk Safely to 

School Day 

 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

May 
Week 5 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

Yr5 Positive Peer 

Relationships 
Workshop 

 

 

21 
 

Yr1 Wild Rangers 
Wildlife (9am-

2:45pm) 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

May/June 
Week 6 

25 

 

26 

NATIONAL 

SORRY DAY 

 

Book Fair 

(Books arrive)  

 

 

27 

 

Reconciliation Week 
(27 May – 3 Jun) 

28 
 

 

 

29 

 

 

 

30 

 

31  

 

June 
Week 7 

1 

Book Fair 

Week  

(Library–Buying)  

 

 

2 

 
 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

World 
Environment 

Day 

6 

 

QLD DAY 

 

7 

June 
Week 8 

8 
 

9 

WINTER CONCERT 

6:00pm 

 

10 

 
 

11 

 

 

12 

Celebration of Early 
Childhood 9:30-
10:30am (TBC) 

13 14 

June 
Week 9 

15 

 
 

16 

P&C Mtg, 6pm (TBC) 

JNR Strings 

Workshop  

17 

 

18 

SNR (Yr3-6) 

ATHLETICS 

CARNIVAL 

 

 

19 

SNR (Yr3-6) 

ATHLETICS 

CARNIVAL 

 

 

20 21 

 

June 
Week 10 

22 

Beginner Band 
Workshop (Yr4 

Band students TBC 
which day CSS 
attends) 

23 

  

 

 

 

 

24 

 

 

Report Cards 
published (TBC) 

25 

SNR ATHLETICS 

CARNIVAL (Wet 
Weather Alternative) 

 

27 

SNR ATHLETICS 

CARNIVAL (Wet 
Weather Alternative) 

  

LAST DAY OF TERM 

28 

 

29 

NAIDOC 
WEEK 

(5 - 12 July) 

 

 


