



Day ⇨	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Month & Week ↓ April Week 1	20 DAY ONE TERM 2	21	22	23	24 School ANZAC Day Ceremony 1 (Hall) P-2: 9:15-9:45am School ANZAC Day Ceremony 2 (Hall) Yr3-6: 10:15-10:45	25 ANZAC DAY (March, Baragoola Street, 7:45am)	26
April/May Week 2	27	28 District Cross Country SCHOOL PHOTOS DAY 1	29 SCHOOL PHOTOS DAY 2	30	1	2	3
May Week 3	4 LABOUR DAY National Road Safety Week (5-12 May)	5 P&C Mtg, 6pm	6 CSS Basketball Trials	7	8	9	10 MOTHERS' DAY
May Week 4	11 Yr6 Aspire Higher Workshop National Families Week (11-17 May)	12 CSS Cricket Trials	13	14	15 Walk Safely to School Day	16	17
May Week 5	18	19	20 Yr5 Positive Peer Relationships Workshop	21 Yr1 Wild Rangers Wildlife (9am-2:45pm)	22	23	24
May/June Week 6	25	26 NATIONAL SORRY DAY Book Fair (Books arrive)	27 Reconciliation Week (27 May - 3 Jun)	28	29	30	31
June Week 7	1 Book Fair Week (Library-Buying)	2	3	4	5 World Environment Day	6 QLD DAY	7
June Week 8	8	9 WINTER CONCERT 6:00pm	10	11	12 Celebration of Early Childhood 9:30-10:30am (TBC)	13	14
June Week 9	15	16 P&C Mtg, 6pm (TBC) JNR Strings Workshop	17	18 SNR (Yr3-6) ATHLETICS CARNIVAL	19 SNR (Yr3-6) ATHLETICS CARNIVAL	20	21
June Week 10	22 Beginner Band Workshop (Yr4 Band students TBC which day CSS attends)	23	24 Report Cards published (TBC)	25 SNR ATHLETICS CARNIVAL (Wet Weather Alternative)	27 SNR ATHLETICS CARNIVAL (Wet Weather Alternative) LAST DAY OF TERM	28	29 NAIDOC WEEK (5 - 12 July)